


Risk Management Matrix
[bookmark: _GoBack]Risk assessment is necessary for each event to adequately prepare clubs for whatever challenges that may arise. Becoming aware of potential risks will help you avoid them. Please feel free to speak to or consult with Office of Student Affairs to assist in this risk assessment process.
	Step One—List all event activities or concerns.
	Step Two—Identify risks associated with each activity. 
	Step Three—Use the Matrix to determine the level of risk before applying any Risk Management Strategies.
	Step Four—Brainstorm methods to manage risks. See if you can reduce the probability that something will go wrong.

NAME OF EVENT:
	LIST ACTIVTIES
	ASSOCIATED RISKS*
	SERIOUSNESS
	PROBABILITY
	METHOD TO MANAGE RISKS**

	1.
	1.
	1.
	1.
	1.

	2.
	2.
	2.
	2.
	2.

	3.
	3.
	3.
	3.
	3.

	4.
	4.
	4.
	4.
	4.


* Possible risks include: medical emergencies, food poisoning/allergic reactions, damage to property, accidents, injury, and/or death.
**Methods to manage risks may include: arranging for security, requesting professional supervision, etc.



Tableau de la gestion du risque
L’évaluation du risque est nécessaire pour chaque événement afin que les clubs puissent se préparer éventuellement à des difficultés. Prendre conscience des risques potentiels vous permettra de les éviter. N’hésitez pas à communiquer avec le bureau des affaires étudiantes pour obtenir de l’assistance sur cette gestion du risque.
Première étape — Faites la liste de toutes les activités et inquiètudes.
Deuxième étape — Identifiez les risques associés avec chaque activité.
Troisième étape — Utilisez le tableau pour déterminer le niveau de risque avant d’appliquer des stratégies de gestion du risque.
Quatrième étape — Recherchez des idées pour gérer des risques. Essayer de réduire la possibilité de vous tromper.
 
NOM D’ÉVÉNEMENT :
	LISTE DES ACTIVITÉS
	LES RISQUES ASSOCIÉS*
	GRAVITÉ
	PROBABILITÉ
	MÉTHODE POUR GÉRER LES RISQUES**

	1.
	1.
	1.
	1.
	1.

	2.
	2.
	2.
	2.
	2.

	3.
	3.
	3.
	3.
	3.

	4.
	4.
	4.
	4.
	4.


                * Les risques possibles comprennent : les urgences médicales, l’intoxication alimentaire/la réaction allergique, les dommages matériels, l’accident, les blessures, et/ou le décès.
                ** La gestion du risque peut inclure : dispositions de sécurité, demande pour la supervision professionnelle, etc.
 




